NANDHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous), ERODE-52

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING (Accrediated by NBA)

CONSULTANCY DETAILS (2020-2021)

Report Date of Amount e
S.No | “€P° a e_ N Name of the Faculty Type of Testing Name of the Company ou Amount
No Testing (Rs) (Rs)

1 74/(3) | 18.11.2019 |K.Selvi Cube Testing JV Engg Associate,Erode 900 900

2 1 02.06.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing Priya Engineering Projects 1500 2400
3 2 02.06.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing Priya Engineering Projects 500 2900
4 4 |12.06.2020 |KU.Mani Kandhan Material Testing - - |Southern Railways (Dindigul, 15000 | 17900

Cement, M- sand, [Karaikudi, Rameshwaram)
5 5 18.06.2020 |KU.Mani Kandhan Material Testing - S(.)uthern Rallways (Viruthunagar, 15000 32900
Cement, M- sand, [Tirunelveli)
6 |6/(1,2)] 01.07.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Sieve %’:g:‘s and |\ pan Infrastructure (Annai Infra) 1500 34400
7 7 13.07.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Velmuruga Readymix 500 34900
8 8 |22.07.2020 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing |- harathi Cement Corporation Private | 5, 35400
Limited
9 8/1 |27.07.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing Samrat Construction (PWD) 1000 36400
10 9 31.07.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Solid Block Gokulakkannan & Co 500 36900
11 10 [ 05.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 9500 46400
12 10/1 [ 07.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Mix Design (M20) [Samrat Construction (PWD) 3500 49900
13 10/2 [ 07.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Mix Design (M15) [Samrat Construction (PWD) 3500 53400
14 10/3 [ 07.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Mix Design (M15) [Samrat Construction (PWD) 3500 56900
15 10/4 | 07.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Mix Design (M10) [Samrat Construction (PWD) 3500 60400
16 11 10.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Material Testing |Southern Railway 9000 69400
17 | 44136 | 10.08.2020 [K.L.Ravisankar Water Testing TNSCB 500 69900
18 | 44137 | 10.08.2020 [K.L.Ravisankar Water Testing TNSCB 500 70400
19 | 44138 | 11.08.2020 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 1350 71750
20 | 12 |12.08.2020 [S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing |- harathi Cement Corporation Private | 5, 72250
Limited

21 | 44171 | 13.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 1350 73600
22 | 44166 | 16.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing TNSCB 1500 75100
23 | 44174 | 16.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cement Testing TNSCB, Chithode 1000 76100
24 | 44175 | 16.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing TNSCB, Chithode 1500 77600
25 | 44167 | 29.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB 500 78100
26 | 44169 | 29.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB 500 78600
27 | 44168 | 17.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing TNSCB 1500 80100
28 | 44172 | 17.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 900 81000
29 | 44176 | 17.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB, Chithode 500 81500
30 | 44173 (18.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 1350 82850
31 | 44177 | 17.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Water Testing TNSCB, Chithode 1000 83850
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32 | 44178 | 24.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB, Chithode 500 84350
33 13/1 |02.09.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB, Chithode 500 84850
34 13 [ 03.09.2020 [K.C.Denesh Cube Testing Rason Ready Mix 500 85350
35 14 [03.09.2020 [K.C.Denesh Cube Testing Rason Ready Mix 500 85850
36 14/4 |29.08.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB 500 86350
37 14/1 |07.09.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB 500 86850
38 | 44170 [ 31.08.2020 |S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Shanmathi 450 87300
39 14/3 | 4.9.2020 |S. Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Shanmathi 450 87750
40 14/5 |05.09.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB, Chithode 500 88250
41 | 14/6 |29.08.2020 |K.L Ravisankar Cube Testing | <MC Infrastructures Erode (KS 450 | 88700
Construction)
42 15/1 |08.09.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 1350 90050
43 16/1 |09.09.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 900 90950
44 | 17/1 |11.09.2020 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 1350 92300
45 | 17/2 |14.09.2020 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB, Chithode 500 92800
46 | 18/1 |22.09.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing TNSCB, Chithode 500 93300
47 18 [ 23.09.2020 |K.Selvi Cube Testing Eco Chimneys 500 93800
48 19 |23.09.2020 [K.Selvi Cube Testing Eco Chimneys 500 94300
49 20 | 23.09.2020 |K.Selvi Cube Testing Eco Chimneys 500 94800
50 | 20/3 |24.09.2020 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | \C Infrastructures Erode (KS 450 | 95250
Construction)
51 | 20/1 |25.09.2020 |S.Gnanavenkatesh cube Testing Bharathi cement 500 95750
52 | 20/2 |28.09.2020 |K LRavisankar cube Testing | \MC Infrastructures Erode (KS 450 | 96200
Construction)
53 21/1 |05.10.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 900 97100
54 | 21/2 [05.10.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing JV Engineering Associate,Erode 450 97550
55 | 21/3 |06.10.2020 |K.L Ravisankar cube Testing | \MC Infrastructures Erode (KS 450 | 98000
Construction)
56 | 22 |12.10.2020 |K.LRavisankar Mix Design | 2vithara Construction, Kadappa (JV- 1 4500 | 108000
Engineering Associate,Erode)
57 | 22/1 |12.10.2020 |S. Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Bharathi cement 500 108500
58 22/3 |15.10.2020 [A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 108950
59 22/4 |16.10.2020 [A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 109400
60 22/5 [17.10.2020 [A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 110300
61 | 22/2 |19.10.2020 |K L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | \MC Infrastructures Erode (KS 450 | 110750
Construction)
62 22/6 |20.10.2020 [A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 111200
63 | 23 |[23.10.2020 |KLRavisankar Cube Testing | <MC Infrastructures Erode (KS 450 | 111650
Construction)
64 24 123.10.2020 |K.C.Denesh Cube Testing Imayam Concrete 500 112150
65 23/1 |23.10.2020 [A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 113050
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66 | 24/1 |27.10.2020 |K L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | \MC Infrastructures Erode (KS 450 | 113500
Construction)
67 24/3 |28.10.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 1,350 114850
68 | 24/2 |29.10.2020 |K L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | - [hangamani Construction, Omalur | g, | 415750
(IV Engineering Associate,Erode)
69 24/5 129.10.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 1350 117100
70 24/4 130.10.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 1350 118450
71 25 3.11.2020 |S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Vijay Construction 500 118950
72 25/3 103.11.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 119850
73 25/4 |04.11.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 120750
74 | 25/5 [06.11.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 121650
75 25/6 107.11.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 1350 123000
76 | 25/7 |07.11.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 123900
77 | 25/1 | 9.11.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing |, Lnangamani Construction, Omalur |50 | 15435
(IV Engineering Associate,Erode)
78 gg’ 20.06.2020 [S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
79 Zﬁ’ 03.07.2020 [S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
80 8A | 24.07.2020 |S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
81 | 44045 |27.07.2020 |S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
82 | 44046 | 29.07.2020 |S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
83 2//12’ 03.08.2020 (S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 18500 142850
84 12 A |20.08.2020 |S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
85 11225’ 24.08.2020 [S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
86 1122];’ 26.08.2020 (S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
87 E l;’ 28.08.2020 [S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
14/2A, . .
88 14/2B 04.09.2020 [S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Southern Railway 142850
89 | 2>/22|11.11.2020 |K L Ravisankar Cube Testing | 2vithara Construction, Kadappa V| ;g5 | 144650
6/1 Engineering Associate,Erode)
90 | 26/2 |11.11.2020 |K.L Ravisankar Cube Testing | 2vithara Construction, Kadappa IV | g5y | 145550
Engineering Associate,Erode)
91 | 27 |16.11.2020 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing | \C Infrastructures Erode (KS 1350 | 146900
Construction)
92 | 27/2 |16.11.2020 |K L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | 2vithara Construction, Kadappa (JV- | g4 | 147800
Engineering Associate,Erode)
93 27/3 |16.11.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 148250
94 | 28 [17.11.2020 [KLRavisankar&DrER| g o g oing | Collective Construction (D-Mart 3600 | 151850
Mohanraj Thaneerpanthal palayam Dr.
95 | 28/1 |17.11.2020 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing  |/2vithara Construction, Kadappa (JV- | g5y | 157750
Engineering Associate,Erode)
96 | 28/2 |17.11.2020 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing | - [hangamani Construction, Omalur | =0 | 15370
(JV Engineering Associate,Erode)
97 | 28/3 |18.11.2020 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing | - Thangamani Construction, Omalur | =0 | 53450
(JV Engineering Associate,Erode)
98 28/6 |18.11.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing J.V Engineering Associat 500 154150
99 | 28/4 |19.11.2020 |K L Ravisankar Cube Testing |\ [hangamani Construction, Omalur 1164 | 15595

(JV Engineering Associate,Erode)
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100 | 28/5 [19.11.2020 [A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 156850

101 29 |23.11.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Material Testing |Southern Railway 11000 167850

102 | 30 |[23.11.2020 |K.Selvi Cube Testing | F1Y2 Engineering project (Lakshmi 500 | 168350
Narayan)

103 |3%12| 23.11.2020 |K L Ravisankar Cube Testing |} 2Vithara Construction, Kadappa IV | ;64 | 171050

3 Engineering Associate,Erode)

104 | 30/4 |23.11.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 1350 172400

105 | 30/5 |24.11.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 173300

106 | 31/1,2 | 26.11.2020 |K L.Ravisankar Cube Testing |1 2Vithara Construction, Kadappa IV | 104 | 175100
Engineering Associate,Erode)

107 | 32/1,2 | 27.11.2020 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | F2Vithara Construction, Kadappa IV | 1904 | 176900
Engineering Associate,Erode)

108 | 32/3 |[27.11.2020 |S.Gnana Venkatesh Cube Testing Bharathi cement 500 177400

109 | 33/1 | 01.12.2020 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing | F2Vithara Construction, Kadappa IV | 4 | 178300
Engineering Associate,Erode)

110 | 33/2 |01.12.2020 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | -Mathappan Construction, 450 | 178750
Dharmapuri

111 | 34/1 | 04.12.2020 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | 2Vithara Construction, Kadappa JV- | g | 179650
Engineering Associate,Erode)

112 | 34/2 [05.12.2020 |K.C.Denesh Mix Design A. Mohan Contractor (KLR) 4500 184150

. Cube Testing & |V. Thangamani Construction, Omalur
2. K.L.R k

13 35 07.12.2020 avisankar Cement Testing _|(JV Engineering Associate,Erode) 1450 185600

114 | 36/1 |07.12.2020 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | 2Vithara Construction, Kadappa JV- | g | 184500
Engineering Associate,Erode)

115 |37/1,2 | 09.12.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | 2Vithara Construction, Kadappa (JV- | 1400 | 1gg300
Engineering Associate,Erode)

116 | 37/3 |09.12.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 189200

117 | 37/4 |[11.12.2020 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 190100

118 | 38/1,2 | 12.12.2020 |K L Ravisankar & Dr. EK.|  Sieve Analysis | CC ective Construction (D-Mart 2000 | 192100
Thaneerpanthal palayam Dr.

119 | 38/3 [17.12.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 193000

120 | 39/1 |21.12.2020 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 193900

121 | 39/2 |21.12.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 194800

122 | 39/3 |22.12.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 195700

123 | 39/9 |23.12.2020 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing | U-Mathappan Construction, 1350 | 197050
Dharmapuri

124 | 39/4 |24.12.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 197950

125 | 39/5 |[26.12.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 198850

126 | 39/10 | 26.12.2020 |K L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | >-Mathappan Construction, 450 | 199300
Dharmapuri (JV Engineering

127 [39/6,7 | 28.12.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 200200

128 | 39/8 |29.12.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 200650

129 40 30.12.2020 |S.Gnana Venkatesh Steel Testing Priya Engineering 1500 202150

130 | 41 |02.01.2021 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing |0l iective Construction (D-Mart 1000 | 203150
Thaneerpanthal palayam)

131 | 41/1 |02.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 203600

132 | 42 |04.01.2021 |K LRavisankar Steel Testing | Collective Construction (D-Mart 3600 | 207200
Thaneerpanthal palayam)

133 | 43/1,2| 04.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Mix Design Southern Railway (KS Construction) 9000 216200
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134 | 43/3 |04.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 216650
135 44 |05.01.2021 |K.C.Denesh Cube Testing Imayam Concrete 500 217150
136 | 44/1 |05.01.2021 |K L-Ravisankar Cube Testing | U-Mathappan Construction, 1350 | 218500
Dharmapuri
137 | 45/1 [06.01.2021 (K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 500 219000
138 | 46/1 |07.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 500 219500
139 | 47 |27.01.2021 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | Collective Construction (D-Mart 500 | 220000
Thaneerpanthal palayam)
140 | 48 |27.01.2021 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | Collective Construction (D-Mart 500 | 220500
Thaneerpanthal palayam)
141 | 49 |27.01.2021 |KLRavisankar Cube Testing | Collective Construction (D-Mart 500 | 221000
Thaneerpanthal palayam)
142 | 50 |29.01.2021 |KLRavisankar Brick Testingq | 01 ¢ctive Construction (D-Mart 400 | 221400
Thaneerpanthal palayam)
143 | 51/1 [11.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 221850
144 | 52/1 |13.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 222300
145 | 53/1 |18.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 222750
146 | 53/2 |18.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 223200
147 | 53/3 |18.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | U-Mathappan Construction, 1350 | 224550
Dharmapuri
148 | 54/1 |21.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 225000
149 | 54/2 |21.01.2021 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | C Infrastructures Erode (KS 1350 | 226350
Construction)
150 | **/3*121.01.2021 |K L Ravisankar Water Testing | -0uthern Railway, Erode (JV 2250 | 228600
5 Engineering)
151 | 55/1 [23.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 450 229050
152 | 56/1 |25.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 229950
153 | 56/2 |[25.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 230850
154 |°/3% 1 55.01.2021 |K L. Ravisankar Water Testing | -0uthern Railway, Erode (JV 2250 | 233100
5 Engineering)
155 | 57/1 |[27.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 234000
156 |°7/#%27.01.2021 |K L Ravisankar Water Testing | -0uthern Railway, Erode (JV 2250 | 236250
4 Engineering)
157 | 58/2 |[28.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 237150
158 | 58/2 |[28.01.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 238050
159 | 59/1 |01.02.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cement Testing  [Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 1000 239050
160 | 59/2 |[01.02.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 239950
161 | 59/3 |01.02.2021 |K.L Ravisankar Cube Testing | C-Mathappan Construction, 1350 | 241300
Dharmapuri
162 | 60/1 |03.02.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 242200
163 | 61/1 [06.02.2021 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 243100
164 | 61/2 |06.02.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | \C Infrastructures Erode (KS 900 | 244000
Construction)
165 | 62/1 |08.02.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 244900
166 | 62/2 |08.02.2021 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | -Mathappan Construction, 1350 | 246250
Dharmapuri
167 | 63/1 |09.02.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 247150
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168 | 64/1 [11.02.2021 (K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Pavithara Construction, Kadappa 900 248050
169 | 65/1,2 | 15.02.2021 |K L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | Collective Construction (D-Mart 1000 | 249050
Thaneerpanthal palayam)
170 | 66 |16.02.2021 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | Collective Construction (D-Mart 1800 | 250850
Thaneerpanthal palayam)
171 | 67/1,2 | 16.02.2021 |K L.Ravisankar Sieve Analysis & |\ i Infra (Floflex) 2000 | 252850
Water Test
172 | 67/3 |16.11.2020 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing | <MC Infrastructures Erode (KS 450 | 253300
Construction)
173 68/1,2, 19.02.2021 |K L Ravisankar Solid Bloclk Collective Construction (D-Mart 1000 254300
3 (Compressive Thaneerpanthal palayam)
174 69/1,2, 19.02.2021 |K L Ravisankar Solid Block .(Water Collective Construction (D-Mart 900 255200
3 Absorption) Thaneerpanthal palayam)
175 | 69/4 |[19.02.2021 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Velmuruga Readymix 500 255700
176 | 70/1 | 26.02.2021 |K LRavisankar Cube Testing | U-Mathappan Construction, 450 | 256150

Dharmapuri

Total Amount in Rupees

Rs. 2,56,150.00
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